Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants List
Project Name: Place, Splice, Terminate Underground Copper, Fiber and Coax
Project No.: FM030029BR/981240

Est. Const. Cost: $102,000.00

Bid Opening: Thursday, Dec. 18, 2008, 2:30 PM

Project Mgr.: Karl Burrelsman
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Place, Splice and
Terminate Underground

1 Copper, Fiber & Coax

) Company Address City  |State| Zip | Phone FAX | e Person E-Mail Address o
3 |Bering Sea Eccotech 1556Santa Ana St. Ste. 120 Sacramenta | CA | 95838|805-405-4008| 805-499-1081] Guy Sanford gsanford@bseak.com Gen.
4 [Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Ave. Carpinteria CA | 93013805-684-1010] 805-684-2260| Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric.com Gen.
5 |Bouchard Comm. Inc. 11231 Burbank Bivd. North Hollywood| CA | 91601 |818-761-2154|818-761-2154| Dave Reyes criste@bouchardcommunications.com | Gen.
6 |D & B Communications |6100 "B" Francis Botello Rd. Goleta CA | 93117 .mom-wm»-mmﬂ 805-964-6269| Dallas Angele dallas@cyberverse.com Gen.
7 {HCI, Inc. 3166 Horseless Carriage Dr. Norco CA | 92860 |951-520-4200| 951-520-4320| Paul Vyhnalek pvyhnalek@hci-inc.com Gen.
8 |High Tech Electric 5888 E. Teague Ave. Clovis CA | 93619 559-299-7152| 559-229-3225| Melanie Gulke fcanfield@hci-inc.com Gen.
9 |Pavietich Electric Comm. [6308 Seven Seas Ave. Bakersfield CA | 93308 |661-589-9473| 661-589-0533| Dean Manning dmanning@pavectric.com Gen.
10 |SECC Cable Comm. 183 Business Center Dr. Corona CA .| 92880 mm;.-wmp-w\_ 10{ 951-734-4878|  Jeff Patrick jefi@secc-corp.com Gen.
11 | Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Rd. #201 Solvang CA | 93463 |805-688-0121| 805-688-0125| Robert Moody rieppesen@ taftelectric.com Gen.
12 |Tel Tech Plus, _=n. (TTP) 1393 Enterprise Street San Marcos CA |92078|760-208-7490{760-510-8559 | Jim Stewart jstewart@itp-us.com Gen.
13 |Vector Resources, Inc. 3530 Voyager Street Torrance CA | 90503 |310-436-1031| 310-436-1177| Joe Gomez jgomez@vectorusa.com Gen.
14 |Vision Communications |1421 State Street, Suite "F" | Santa Barbara | CA | 93101 |805-963-7670| 805-963-7673; Mike Follett miollett@visioncomms.com Sub.
15 |Quintron Systems, Inc. 2105 So. Blosser Road _SantaMaria | CA | 93458 |805-928-4343 Gene Andrews Sub.

805-928-5775




